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Total

Population

Year 1900 1910
Population | NA NA

Age (2000)

1920 1930 1940
4,178 5,297 9,034

1950 1960
9,645 11,565

1970 1980 1990 2000 2006
10,783 10,628 12,121 13,247 13,578

Less than 5 Years
5-17 Years

18-64 Years

65+ Years

Race/Ethnicity (2000)
White

Black

Native American

Asian

Hispanic

Education (2000)

8.12%
27.06%
55.36%
9.45%

35.88%
.07%
58.59%
A7%
97%

High School Graduates

College Graduates

Households (2000)

78.60%
16.50%

Married Couple
Female-Headed
Male-Headed

Non-Family

76.03%
16.35%
6.47%
1.16%

Employment (2000)

Agriculture/Natural
Resources

Manufacturing

Services
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9.35%

2.97%
47.90%
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Glacier County, Montana

Income (2000)

Median Household
Income

Median Family Income

$27,921

$31,193

Poverty (2000)
Percent in Poverty

Married Couple
Households

Female-Headed
Households

Lands

27.32%
22.16%

47.83%

Total Land (Acres)

Total Non-Public Lands
(Acres)

Percent Non-Public
Lands

Total Farm Land (Acres)
Percent of Farm Lands

Total State-Owned
Lands (Acres)

Percent of State-Owned
Lands

Total Federally-Owned
Lands (Acres)

Percent of Federally-
Owned Lands

Farms (2007)

1,943,011
696,604

36%

1,700,179
88%
8,132

0%

1,219,911

63%

Total Number of Farms

Average Farm Size
(Acres)

Harvested Cropland
(Acres)

Irrigated Acres

Total Farm Sales in
$1,000

Total Crops Sales in
$1,000

Total Livestock Sales in
$1,000
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625
2,720

275,676

30,704
$55,416

$22,784

$32,632

Page 2 of 2

Sources: U.S. Census Bureau, U.S. Census of Agriculture, and Montana Agricultural Statistics



