

## **Montana Population Data**

## **Glacier County**

Total Population														
Year	1900	1910	1920	1930	1940	1950	1960	1970	1980	1990	2000	2006		
Population	NA	NA	4,178	5,297	9,034	9,645	11,565	10,783	10,628	12,121	13,247	13,578		
	•													
Age (2000)														
Less than 5 Years			8.12%											
5-17 Years			27.06%											
18-64 Years			55.36%											
65+ Years			9.45%											
Race/Ethnic	ity (200	00)												
White			35.88%	, )										
Black			.07%											
Native American			58.59%	ò										
Asian			.17%											
Hispanic			.97%											
			-											
Education (2	2000)													
High School Graduates			78.60%											
College Graduates			16.50%											
Households	(2000)													
Married Cou	ıple		76.03%	, D										
Female-Headed			16.35%											
Male-Headed			6.47%											
Non-Family			1.16%											
Employmen	t (2000)													
Agriculture/Natural Resources			9.35%											
Manufacturing			2.97%	2.97%										
Services			47.90%	, D										
			-											

## **Glacier County, Montana**

Glacier Country, Monte							
Income (2000)							
Median Household Income	\$27,921						
Median Family Income	\$31,193						
Poverty (2000)							
Percent in Poverty	27.32%						
Married Couple Households	22.16%						
Female-Headed Households	47.83%						
Lands							
Total Land (Acres)	1,943,011						
Total Non-Public Lands (Acres)	696,604						
Percent Non-Public Lands	36%						
Total Farm Land (Acres)	1,700,179						
Percent of Farm Lands	88%						
Total State-Owned Lands (Acres)	8,132						
Percent of State-Owned Lands	0%						
Total Federally-Owned Lands (Acres)	1,219,911						
Percent of Federally- Owned Lands	63%						
Farms (2007)							
Total Number of Farms	625						
Average Farm Size (Acres)	2,720						
Harvested Cropland (Acres)	275,676						
Irrigated Acres	30,704						
Total Farm Sales in \$1,000	\$55,416						
Total Crops Sales in \$1,000	\$22,784						
Total Livestock Sales in \$1,000	\$32,632						